DCS-5300W
Internet Camera
Key Features
Pan/Tilt Wireless Internet Camera
With High-Quality CCD Sensor, Digital Zoom & 802.11b+ WLAN
The DCS-5300W Internet Camera is an advanced security system that allows you to watch and listen remotely. This full-featured camera
connects to an Ethernet network in a building or campus, to broadband Internet as well as to a wireless local area network (WLAN). It provides
you with high-quality video and audio. Equipped with built-in Web server, a micro-phone for listening, and a motor for rotation, this camera can

Physical & Environmental
Box Includes
Ordering Information
DCS-5300W Pan/Tilt Internet Camera with 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet and
802.11b+ wireless LAN interface
Please specify your order as follows
BDCS-5300W For USA (USA packaging)
DCS-5300W/A NTSC TV format support, US standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/B NTSC TV format support, UK standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/E NTSC TV format support, EU standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/N NTSC TV format support, China & Australia standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/A (PAL) PAL TV format support, US standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/B (PAL) PAL TV format support, UK standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/E (PAL) PAL TV format support, EU standard power adapter
DCS-5300W/N (PAL) PAL TV format support, China & Australia standard power adapter